ADVANCED DATASHEET
 2V Dual-Mode WCDMA & Triple Band GSM/DCS/PCS Switch    MASWSS0017
                                 0.5 – 2.2 GHz      Rev 1.2
      The Advanced Specifications Data Sheet Contains Typical Electrical Specifications Which May Change Prior to Final Introduction.
M/A-COM, Inc. 1
North America:   Tel. (800) 366-2266       ♦     Asia/Pacific:   Tel. +81 3 3263-8761        ♦       Europe: Tel. +44 (1344) 869-595
                           Fax (800) 618-8883                                     Fax +81 3 3263-8769 Fax +44 (1344) 300-020
Features

GSM signal.
Functional Schematic
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MASWSS0017-XFLT1 MASWSS0017 on 1000 Piece Tape and Reel
MASWSS0017-XFLT3 MASWSS0017 on 3000 Piece Tape and Reel
MASWSS0017-XFLS0 MASWSS0017 Sample Test Board
* If specific reel size is required, consult factory for part number
assignment
V
D